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Online Table 1: Medications studied 
The study was focused on the 4 most commonly used intra-nasal medications containing corticosteroids (Fluticasone Furoate (FF), Fluticasone Propionate (FP), Mometasone Furoate (MF) and Azelastine Fluticasone Proprionate combination (MPAzeFlu)), 8 commonly used oral H1-antihistamines (Bilastine, Cetirizine (CET), Desloratadine (DL), Ebastine, Fexofenadine (FEXO), Levocetirizine (LEVOCET), Loratadine (Lora) and Rupatadine), and any oral corticosteroids.

Online Table 2. Within-subject correlations between VAS work and other rhinitis scores after exclusion of person-days with low intra-individual response variability (IRV3.6) 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Continuous scores
	Binary score

	
	Number of days
	VAS global
	VAS nose
	VAS eyes
	VAS asthma
	 mCSMS
	MASK control score

	Median, 25-75% (continuous outcomes) or % (binary outcome)
	75,192
	16 [0-36]
	17 [0-37]
	4 [0-23]
	0 [0-11]
	29 [6-62]
	80% controlled
20% uncontrolled

	Within-subject correlation with VAS work
	75,192
	0.70
	0.64
	0.51
	0.39
	0.55
	0.52

	Variance explained in VAS work
	75,192
	0.49
	0.40
	0.26
	0.15
	0.30
	0.27


 

Figure 1 online. Screens of the App

